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17-18 Citywide Striping

17-18 Neighborhood Programs

17-18 Traffic Enhancements

2011-2014 Business District Allocation

2014 Sidewalk Reconstruction Project

2015-2016 Redevelopment Area Catalytic Project
2017-2018 Infrastructure Fund

34th St. Bridge - Pacific Ave. to B St.

56th Street S. and Cirque Drive Corridor Improvements
Arterial Traffic Calming

Bicycle & Pedestrian Education, Encouragement, and Safety Program
Capital Sidewalk Program

Citywide Street Rehabilitation

Dock Street LID

E 29th Street Roundabout & Extension

East 31st Street Rehabilitation Project

East 32nd Street Rehabilitation Project

East 64th Street : McKinley to Portland Ave (Phase 2)

East 64th Street : Pacific to McKinley (Phase 1)

Safety

Safety

Safety

Major Projects
Active Transportation
Major Projects

Major Projects
Bridges

Arterial Streets
Safety

Active Transportation
Active Transportation

Street Rehabilitation

Local Improvement Districts

Major Projects
Major Projects
Major Projects
Arterial Streets

Arterial Streets

$730,000
$250,000
$250,000
$618,000
$1,217,940
$135,000
$250,000
$10,000,000
$11,622,660
$600,000
$333,622
$637,000
$12,222,000
$26,861,695
$1,500,000
$500,000
$500,000
$7,850,000

$8,635,000
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Project Title
East 64th Street : Portland Ave to City limits (Phase 3)

East Portland Avenue Safety Improvements
F16-D Puyallup River Bridge Replacement
Fawcett Avenue: South 19th to South 21st

First Creek Middle School Safe Routes to School
Future Alley and Street Paving LIDs

Hilltop and South Downtown Pedestrian Improvements
Hilltop Transit Oriented Development

Historic Water Ditch Trail- Phase Il & IV

LID 8660- Alley Paving

LID 8662R - Bennett Street

LID 8663 Alley Paving

LID-8664 Street Paving

LID-8665 Street Paving

Lincoln Business District Streetscape

Links to Opportunity

Lister Elementary School Safe Routes to School

Marshall Signal - Port of Tacoma Road

Mildred Street Improvements from South 12th to North 9th

Program
Arterial Streets

Traffic Signal/Lighting/ITS
Bridges

Active Transportation
Safety

Local Improvement Districts
Arterial Streets

Active Transportation
Active Transportation

Local Improvement Districts
Local Improvement Districts
Local Improvement Districts
Local Improvement Districts
Local Improvement Districts
Arterial Streets

Active Transportation
Safety

Traffic Signal/Lighting/ITS

Arterial Streets

Project Cost

$7,850,000

$1,440,540

$11,254,000

$1,263,290
$397,885
$6,205,250
$1,115,000
$300,000
$9,760,499
$298,157
$496,636
$281,500
$2,200,000
$6,900,000
$7,081,571
$500,000
$553,115
$133,816

$3,500,000
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Project Title
Municipal Dock Deck Demolition

Neighborhood Projects 2013-2014

North 21st Street: Adams to Pearl

North 37th Street Connector Trail

Northshore Parkway

Pearl Street Lighting & Pedestrian Improvements

Pipeline Trail/Cross County Commuter Connector--Phase Il
Pipeline Trail/Cross County Commuter Connector--Phase |l
Portland Ave: E. 11th St. to South 28th St.

Prairie Line Trail Phase |

Prairie Line Trail Phase I

Puyallup Avenue Improvements

Puyallup Bridge F16A & F16B Replacement

Puyallup River Bridge Bearing Upgrades

Puyallup River Bridge Corridor Study

Safe Routes to School Improvements

School Speed Zone Beacons

Schuster Parkway Promenade

Sidewalk Abatement Program

Program

Major Projects

Major Projects
Arterial Streets
Active Transportation
Arterial Streets
Active Transportation
Active Transportation
Active Transportation
Arterial Streets
Active Transportation
Active Transportation
Active Transportation
Bridges

Bridges

Bridges

Safety

Safety

Active Transportation

Active Transportation

Project Cost

$950,000
$400,000
$17,625,500
$140,000
$4,400,000
$850,000
$2,787,867
$430,000
$7,837,000
$4,672,702
$7,165,601
$22,000,000
$42,036,043
$600,000
$150,000
$500,000
$1,370,000
$15,635,436

$1,010,714
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Project Title
Site 12 Esplanade

Site 12 Seawall

Sound Transit Link Expansion

South 21st Street: Jefferson to Tacoma Avenue

South 74th Street;: Tacoma Mall Blvd to West City Limits
South Stevens/Tyler/66th Bike and Pedestrian Connector
South Tacoma Business District Streetscape

South Tacoma Way Corridor Safety Improvements
South Tacoma Way: 47th to 56th Street

SR 7 (Pac Ave) Signal Corridor Improvements

St. Helen's Streetscape

Streets Initiative Gravel Streets

Tacoma Mall/l-5 Direct Access

Taylor Way Rehabilitation

Thea Foss - Site 10 Esplanade

Tideflats Area Short-Term ITS Improvements

Traffic Model Update/Mode Choice/Pvmt Mgmt Integration Project

Traffic Signal Infrastructure Improvements

Union Avenue: South 19th to Center Street

Program

Active Transportation
Major Projects

Major Projects

Arterial Streets

Arterial Streets

Active Transportation
Arterial Streets

Traffic Signal/Lighting/ITS
Arterial Streets

Safety

Arterial Streets

Street Rehabilitation
Major Projects

Arterial Streets

Active Transportation
Traffic Signal/Lighting/ITS
Traffic Signal/Lighting/ITS
Traffic Signal/Lighting/ITS

Arterial Streets

Project Cost

$1,251,602
$1,400,000
$5,153,097
$4,263,220
$4,400,000
$1,749,730
$2,200,000
$972,552
$6,000,000
$995,166
$6,750,000
$1,000,000
$22,290,000
$21,385,500
$3,186,125
$3,100,000
$495,000
$2,150,000

$1,130,000
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