17-18 Citywide Striping	Safety	\$730,000	26
17-18 Neighborhood Programs	Safety	\$250,000	26
17-18 Traffic Enhancements	Safety	\$250,000	26
2011-2014 Business District Allocation	Major Projects	\$618,000	22
2014 Sidewalk Reconstruction Project	Active Transportation	\$1,217,940	1
2015-2016 Redevelopment Area Catalytic Project	Major Projects	\$135,000	22
2017-2018 Infrastructure Fund	Major Projects	\$250,000	22
34th St. Bridge - Pacific Ave. to B St.	Bridges	\$10,000,000	17
56th Street S. and Cirque Drive Corridor Improvements	Arterial Streets	\$11,622,660	10
Arterial Traffic Calming	Safety	\$600,000	27
Bicycle & Pedestrian Education, Encouragement, and Safety Program	Active Transportation	\$333,622	1
Capital Sidewalk Program	Active Transportation	\$637,000	1
Citywide Street Rehabilitation	Street Rehabilitation	\$12,222,000	29
Dock Street LID	Local Improvement Districts	\$26,861,695	19
E 29th Street Roundabout & Extension	Major Projects	\$1,500,000	23
East 31st Street Rehabilitation Project	Major Projects	\$500,000	23
East 32nd Street Rehabilitation Project	Major Projects	\$500,000	23
East 64th Street : McKinley to Portland Ave (Phase 2)	Arterial Streets	\$7,850,000	10
East 64th Street : Pacific to McKinley (Phase 1)	Arterial Streets	\$8,635,000	11

Project Title	Program	Project Cost	Page #
East 64th Street : Portland Ave to City limits (Phase 3)	Arterial Streets	\$7,850,000	11
East Portland Avenue Safety Improvements	Traffic Signal/Lighting/ITS	\$1,440,540	30
F16-D Puyallup River Bridge Replacement	Bridges	\$11,254,000	17
	Ŭ		
Fawcett Avenue: South 19th to South 21st	Active Transportation	\$1,263,290	2
First Creek Middle School Safe Routes to School	Safety	\$397,885	27
Future Alley and Street Paving LIDs	Local Improvement Districts	\$6,205,250	19
Hilltop and South Downtown Pedestrian Improvements	Arterial Streets	\$1,115,000	11
Hilltop Transit Oriented Development	Active Transportation	\$300,000	2
Historic Water Ditch Trail- Phase III & IV	Active Transportation	\$9,760,499	3
LID 8660- Alley Paving	Local Improvement Districts	\$298,157	20
LID 8662R - Bennett Street	Local Improvement Districts	\$496,636	20
LID 8663 Alley Paving	Local Improvement Districts	\$281,500	21
LID-8664 Street Paving	Local Improvement Districts	\$2,200,000	21
LID-8665 Street Paving	Local Improvement Districts	\$6,900,000	21
Lincoln Business District Streetscape	Arterial Streets	\$7,081,571	12
Links to Opportunity	Active Transportation	\$500,000	3
Lister Elementary School Safe Routes to School	Safety	\$553,115	27
Marshall Signal - Port of Tacoma Road	Traffic Signal/Lighting/ITS	\$133,816	30
Mildred Street Improvements from South 12th to North 9th	Arterial Streets	\$3,500,000	12

Project Title	Program	Project Cost	Page #
Municipal Dock Deck Demolition	Major Projects	\$950,000	24
Neighborhood Projects 2013-2014	Major Projects	\$400,000	24
North 21st Street: Adams to Pearl	Arterial Streets	\$17,625,500	13
North 37th Street Connector Trail	Active Transportation	\$140,000	4
Northshore Parkway	Arterial Streets	\$4,400,000	13
Pearl Street Lighting & Pedestrian Improvements	Active Transportation	\$850,000	4
Pipeline Trail/Cross County Commuter ConnectorPhase II	Active Transportation	\$2,787,867	5
Pipeline Trail/Cross County Commuter ConnectorPhase III	Active Transportation	\$430,000	5
Portland Ave: E. 11th St. to South 28th St.	Arterial Streets	\$7,837,000	13
Prairie Line Trail Phase I	Active Transportation	\$4,672,702	6
Prairie Line Trail Phase II	Active Transportation	\$7,165,601	6
Puyallup Avenue Improvements	Active Transportation	\$22,000,000	7
Puyallup Bridge F16A & F16B Replacement	Bridges	\$42,036,043	18
Puyallup River Bridge Bearing Upgrades	Bridges	\$600,000	18
Puyallup River Bridge Corridor Study	Bridges	\$150,000	18
Safe Routes to School Improvements	Safety	\$500,000	28
School Speed Zone Beacons	Safety	\$1,370,000	28
Schuster Parkway Promenade	Active Transportation	\$15,635,436	7
Sidewalk Abatement Program	Active Transportation	\$1,010,714	8

Project Title	Program	Project Cost	Page #
Site 12 Esplanade	Active Transportation	\$1,251,602	8
Site 12 Seawall	Major Projects	\$1,400,000	24
Sound Transit Link Expansion	Major Projects	\$5,153,097	25
South 21st Street: Jefferson to Tacoma Avenue	Arterial Streets	\$4,263,220	14
South 74th Street: Tacoma Mall Blvd to West City Limits	Arterial Streets	\$4,400,000	14
South Stevens/Tyler/66th Bike and Pedestrian Connector	Active Transportation	\$1,749,730	9
South Tacoma Business District Streetscape	Arterial Streets	\$2,200,000	14
South Tacoma Way Corridor Safety Improvements	Traffic Signal/Lighting/ITS	\$972,552	31
South Tacoma Way: 47th to 56th Street	Arterial Streets	\$6,000,000	15
SR 7 (Pac Ave) Signal Corridor Improvements	Safety	\$995,166	28
St. Helen's Streetscape	Arterial Streets	\$6,750,000	15
Streets Initiative Gravel Streets	Street Rehabilitation	\$1,000,000	29
Tacoma Mall/I-5 Direct Access	Major Projects	\$22,290,000	25
Taylor Way Rehabilitation	Arterial Streets	\$21,385,500	16
Thea Foss - Site 10 Esplanade	Active Transportation	\$3,186,125	9
Tideflats Area Short-Term ITS Improvements	Traffic Signal/Lighting/ITS	\$3,100,000	31
Traffic Model Update/Mode Choice/Pvmt Mgmt Integration Project	Traffic Signal/Lighting/ITS	\$495,000	32
Traffic Signal Infrastructure Improvements	Traffic Signal/Lighting/ITS	\$2,150,000	32
Union Avenue: South 19th to Center Street	Arterial Streets	\$1,130,000	16